Dated 7-2-24
2024 CSVA CALENDAR OF IMPORTANT DATES

Wed Jan 10 thru Mar 13, 2024 CSVA Winter League (10 weeks)

Fri Feb 16
Mon Feb 19
Fri Mar 1
Mon Mar 4

Tue or Wed Mar 19 or 20
Wed Mar 27
Thu Mar 28

Fri/Wed May 24-29

Fri Jun 14
Sat July 13
Thu July 18
Wed Aug 14
Wed Aug 14

Wed Sep 4 thru Nov 13

Fri/Tue Oct 11 thru 15
Wed/Sat Oct 16 thru 19

Fri Oct 18
Fri Nov 1
Fri Nov 1

Tue or Wed Nov 19 or 20

Sat Nov 23
Thu Dec5
Fri Dec 6

Thu/F Dec19/27

CSVA Secy will send notice re Fri Mar 1 deadline to notify Martha Mustard if they want to enter the Mar 19 or 20
Reinman Memorial End-of-League Tournament

Deadline for CSVA Secy to receive written motions for Thu Mar 28 CSVA Annual Team Rep/Board Meeting

Deadline for Team Reps to notify Martha Mustard if they want to enter the Mar 19 or 20 Reinman League Tournament
CSVA Secy will mail agenda for Thu Mar 28 Annual Team Rep/Board Meeting to include motions

CSVA Reinman Memorial League Tournament. (Save both dates - league standings determine which day)

Draw tournament for D1 — D3, 8:00 am — 3:30 pm, Whitlock Rec Center, Lakewood

CSVA Annual Team Rep/Board Meeting — City Park, 10455 Sheridan Blvd., Westminster 1:30pm

USAV Open Nationals — Columbus, OH
5/24-26 Men: 50+, 60+, 70+
5/27 -29 Men: 55+, 65+

Women: 55+, 65+
Women: 50+, 60+

Tentative date for opening of online registration for 2024 CSVA Fall League
2024 Fall League Registration/Roster form and $95 League Fee must be received by Bruce Emo

CSVA Board/Team Rep Meeting — City Park (rm 2) 10455 Sheridan Blvd., Westminster 1:30 p.m.

Tentative date for posting 2024 Fall League schedules on the csva.org website

D3 — D5 Draw tournament Likely site — The Dive  Details to be posted on the website

CSVA Fall League (10 weeks).  (No league matches on Wed Oct 16 during Huntsman)
Huntsman World Senior Games, St. George, UT
First Session Men: 50/60/70/76/80 Women: 50/60/70/76/78
Second Session: Men: 55/65/73/78 Women: 55/65/73

(No play on Sunday)

CSVA Secy will send notice re Fri Nov 1 deadline to notify Martha Mustard if they want to enter the Nov 19 or 20
Reinman Memorial End-of-League Tournament.

Tentative date for opening 2025 Winter League online registration (registration deadline is Sat. Nov 23)

Deadline for Team Reps to notify Martha Mustard if they want to enter the Nov 19 or 20 Reinman League Tournament
CSVA Reinman League Tournament. (Save both dates - league standings determine which day)

2025 Winter Registration/Roster form and $95 League Fee (payable to CSVA) must be received by Bruce Emo

CSVA Board/Team Rep Meeting -- (Site TBD) 1:30 p.m.

Deadline for CSVA Secy to receive written Nominations for CSVA Board positions expiring 04-30-25

Tentative date for posting 2025 Winter League Schedules on website.

2025 FIRST THREE MONTHS — CSVA CALENDAR OF IMPORTANT DATES

Wed Jan 8 thru Mar 12, 2025 CSVA Winter League (10 weeks)

Mon Jan 13
Thu Jan 30
Fri Feb 14
Mon Feb 17
Fri Feb 28
Mon Mar 3

Tue or Wed Mar 18 or 19

Thu Mar 27

CSVA Secy will email all Team Reps, Rec Centers & Board Members a slate of board members to be elected for a two-
year term ending 04-30-27 OR a notice that no nominations were received by the deadline and the current incumbents
will be elected by acclamation during the Annual meeting

CSVA Secy will email all Team Reps, Rec Centers & Board Members results of BOD election if applicable

CSVA Secy will send notice re Fri Feb 28 deadline to notify Martha Mustard if they want to enter the Mar 18 or 19
Reinman Memorial End-of-League Tournament

Deadline for CSVA Secy to receive written motions for Thu Mar 27 CSVA Annual Team Rep/Board Meeting
Deadline for Team Reps to notify Martha Mustard if they want to enter the Mar 18 or 19 League Tournament
CSVA Secy to email agenda for Thu Mar 27 CSVA Annual Meeting to include motions

CSVA Reinman Memorial League Tournament. (Save both dates — league standings determine which day)

CSVA Annual Team Rep/Board Meeting — (site TBD) 1:30pm




